Summer 2021 (April-July)

First Day of Classes
Add/Drop Deadline Friday, April 30
Withdrawal Deadline Friday, June 25
Last Regular Class Day Friday, July 16
Final Exams M-F, July 19 - 23
All national holidays will be teaching days.

Monday, April 26

Fall 2021 (August-December)

First Day of Classes Monday, August 30
Add/Drop Deadline Friday, September 3
Last Regular Class Day Friday, November 26
Final Exams M-F, Nov. 29 - Dec. 3

Spring 2022 (January-April)

First Day of Classes
Last Regular Class Day
Final Exams

Tuesday, January 4
Friday, April 1
M-F, April 4 - 8

Summer 2022 (May-August)
First Day of Classes Monday, May 9
Last Regular Class Day Friday, July 29
Final Exams M-F, August 1 -5

UPDATED Dec 2020
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